Bayview Montessori

12/03/2022

TD: Craig Krueger Participants 184

K4 Participants in tournaments to date 22 - 23 607
No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1  CARLBERG, JUDAH 50 921 4 GOLDmi 13.00 1550 1500 W31 W4 W20 Wi5 W21
2  SAHOO, OJAS 45 961 4 BURLbr 1550 17.50 1450 W18 W6 W42 W5 D3
3  DHODDA, BALA 45 887 4 MARCY 1350 16.50 1450 W24 W16 W19 W14 D2
4  BONTZ, EOWYN 40 69 4 GERMmi 1450 1550 11.00 W58 L1 W9 W22 Wi5
5 JAMES, RYAN 40 722 4 13.00 1550 13.00 W17 W28 W30 L2 W16
6 TRUMBULL-HOLPER,EMERSON 4.0 658 4 MONTcr 11.50 1350 11.00 W50 L2 W48 W44 W14
7  WILL, ALBUS 40 618 1 TAMARA11.00 13.00 10.00 L28 W31 W25 W41 W17
8  KALLENBERGER, HUGO 40 690 4 BAYVmo 1050 1250 11.00 W43 L14 W38 W52 Wi8
9  SHETTY, VEDANTH 40 710 4 SWANbr 9.50 9.50 11.00 -B- W66 L4 W28 W23
10 BOEHM, WILL 35 553 4 GERMmIi 12.00 14.00 9.50 D11 W27 L29 W47 W32
11  GHAI, NAAVYA 35 642 4 LEONgr 12.00 1250 8.50 D10 L12 w62 W38 W30
12 WORMSBACHER, JOSHUA 35 503 4 GERMmi 1150 1150 11.00 W66 Wil L15 D30 W29
13 HOLLEY, ELIJAH 35 417 3 MONTcr 10.00 11.50 9.00 D29 D55 D32 W36 W33
14 MAZMANIAN, MATTHEW 30 610 3 MCKlwa 1550 1850 12.00 W23 W8 W22 L3 L6
15 ANUP, AARUSH 30 660 4 FERNmo 1550 18.00 12.00 W25 W33 W12 L1 L4
16 KLOCKOW, OLIVER 30 581 3 GERMmMIi 1450 16.00 10.00 W21 L3 W56 W26 L5
17 MALONE, ROIAL 30 507 4 MONTcr 14.00 16.00 9.00 L5 W24 W53 W20 L7
18 CASEY, TRISTAN 30 540 2 GERMmIi 13,50 1450 9.00 L2 W58 W51 W19 L8
19 ANDERSON, CALEB 30 412 3 MCKlwa 1250 1450 10.00 W49 W26 L3 L18 W52
20 LAVIOLETTE, HENRY 30 517 3 MCKlwa 1250 1450 10.00 W36 W53 L1 L17 w41
21 KOMP, LEUIE 30 864 4 CIRCLE 1250 1450 9.00 L16 W43 W35 W42 L1
22 CLARK, YUSUF 30 507 4 GOLDmi 11.00 13.00 10.00 W61 W51 L14 L4 w42
23 SARAF, PAURAS 30 602 4 GERMmMi 11.00 13.00 9.00 L14 W50 W57 W29 L9
24 BOGENSCHULTZ, SAM 3.0 466 4 GERMmIi 1050 10.50 6.00 L3 L17 W67 W58 W48
25 GOETSCH, WYATT 30 430 3 PLEAfr 9.50 10.00 7.00 L15 W64 L7 W62 W50
26 CHRISTIANSEN, LENA 3.0 313 4 CIRCLE 8.50 9.00 9.00 W64 L19 W63 L16 W43
27 JETTY, CHARITH 3.0 1018 3 ODYSmas8.50 8.50 6.00 -U-  L10 W66 W45 W34
28 TODD, JULIET 25 492 4 MARYmMo010.50 1650 850 W7 L5 W45 L9 D40

Trophy Winners



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

CARLBERG, JAXON
NEEB, SETH

TONER, MARIAN
LARSON, LARS

KETZ, ADDELYN
HERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN
KOCH, GUSTAV

BAUER, CECILIA

COOK, CHARLOTTE
BECK, GREYSEN

BOYD, ADAM

KRAMER, JOHN
STEEVES, CONNER
ZIGNEGO, PETER
BROWN, TONI

SCHULTZ, WILLIAM
BAALBAKI, REZA
FORTIER, LELAND
SMITH, EDDIE

BOOMER, NOAH

HASS WILLIAMSON, THEADER
FRIEDEL, GREYSON
KETO, BENJAMIN
JAGEMANN, ELLIOT
ZIGNEGO, KYLE
DUNCAN, CHRISTOPHER
NICKEL, ROWAN
LAGUNA, CHRISTOPHER
ADAMS, CRISTIAN

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
15
15

472
455
450
398
426
372
327
313
301
218
168
238
261
333
416
243
377
219
146
290
210
354
294
260
184
160
173
176
132
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AUGUha 10.00
GOLDmi 9.50
BAYVmo 8.50
BAYVmo 8.50
BAYVmo 8.00
GERMmi 7.00
GERMmMI 6.50
BAYVmo 6.00
BAYVmo 5.50
GERMmMI 4.50
GERMmMI 4.50
GERMmi 2.50
BAYVmo 10.50
AUGUha 10.00
MONTcr 10.00
MARYmMo 9.00
BAYVmo 9.00
BAYVmo 9.00
MONTcr 8.00
MCKlwa 7.50
BAYVmo 7.50
GLENgl 7.00
BAYVmo 7.00
GERMmI 6.50
AUGUha 5.00
GOLDmi 5.00
GERMmMI 9.00
CUDAHY 5.00
BAYVmo 5.00

14.50
14.00
15.50
13.00
13.00
10.50
10.50
10.00
9.50

9.00

7.00

5.00

14.50
14.50
14.00
13.00
12.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
10.50
11.00
10.00
10.50
8.00

8.00

12.50
8.00

8.00

9.50
10.00
4.50
8.50
8.50
7.50
8.00
6.00
6.50
7.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
9.00
5.00
8.50
5.00
4.50
6.00
7.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
4.50

D13
W60
L1

W65
W45

W47
L20

D55
D62
D63

L48
W46
L8
W54
L33
L42
L35
w41
L19
L6
W56
D59
W67
L44
D37
L51

W59
W32
L7
L30
L15
W54
D44
D46
L45
W63
L41
W60
W39
W48
L21
D35
W37
D36
W49
L42
L47
L23
L22
W62
L20
L34
D13
W67
W65

W10
LS
D39
D13
D34
D33
L21
W59
W46
L8
D31
L41
W40
L2
W49
D52
L28
L37
D55
L6
L43
W60
L18
D44
L17
Wo64
D47
L16
L23

L23
D12
W51
W35
W55
W37
L32
L13
L34
L11
W66
W67
L7
L21
W57
L6
L27
W54
L10
W60
W53
W63
L31
L8
L49
L46
L33
D59
L43

L12
L11
W44
L10
L13
L27
W58
W63
W59
W64
D46
D28
L20
L22
L26
L31
W56
D39
D57
L24
W55
L25
W67
L19
W66
W62
L49
L45
D47



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

ALGER, OZzY
BAALBAKI, ZAHRA
BELLINGER, SVEA
DACHS, DASH

DUA, MEENALI

RADTKE, OWEN

TONER, LILLIAN
PORTER, LILY

CARROL, INARA
ZAMIATOWSIK, CONNOR

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

286
115
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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BAYVmo 9.50
BAYVmo 8.50
BAYVmo 6.50
BAYVmo 0.00
BAYVmo 9.50
BAYVmo 9.50
BAYVmo 8.50
FERNmo 3.50
BAYVmo 11.50
BAYVmo 8.50

13.50
11.00
9.50

3.00

13.00
12.50
11.50
6.00

15.00
11.50

3.00
3.50
0.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

L4

D52
L30
L22
D38
D39
L26
L32
L12
L53

L18
L29
L40

L52
L38
L25
L57
L9

L56

W65
L36
L50

L11
L26
L54
L58
L27
L24

L24
D56
L48

L25
LS50
D65
D64
L39
L40
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K7

Individual Standings

Name

JAIN, ARNAV
JOHANSEN, ELENA
Harris, Ezekiel

SIMS, JOE

TEMPLIN, THEODORIC
RUBEN, KALLEN
KRENTZ, CARSON

PENNINGTON-CROSS, NICHOLAS

WHITNEY, FRANKIE
BJORKQUIST, AUGUST
PIEPER, KEVIN

HINES, RAYMON
ZIGNEGO, MITCHELL
NEEB, NOAH

THAO, TAZ

XIONG, JAEDYN
LAVOE, ZACHERY
MYLES, OLIVEA
COLEMAN, QMARI
WALSH, OLIVER
HOEHNEN, LOGAN
HOEHNEN, CAMERON
GILMOUR, HANK
SCHULTZ, SILAS
SIGNATUR, NICHOLAS
MOSS, HENRY
CHRISTENSEN, ELI
KLOCKOW, THOMAS
IBARRA_AHUATZI, DAVID
MEYER, AARON
HOUILLIER, MALCOLM

Trophy Winners

Pts
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Local
1197
1133
999
937
864
990
810
1000
741
695
676
795
593
741
738
431
782
611
628
553
756
687
557
556
851
608
588
783
583
688
591

Gr Team

6
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TBrkl
14.00
13.00

HILLbr
GLENal
SLINGE 12.00
SILOmi 15.00
GERMmi 14.00
CIRCLE 14.00
JEFFpo 14.00
GLENgl 13.00
BAYVmo 12.50
MARYmo 11.50
FERNmo 11.00
MONTcr 9.50
AUGUha 12.00
GOLDmi 14.50
MORSmMi 14.00
MORSmMi 14.00
FERNmo 13.50
SILOmi  13.50
MONTcr 13.00
BAYVmo 12.50
GERMmi 12.00
GERMmi 12.00
GOLDmi 12.00
MARYmo 11.50
GERMmi 11.50
FERNmo 11.00
CIRCLE 11.00
GERMmi 11.00
VIEAU 11.00
HOLYma 11.00

10.50

TBrk2
16.00
13.50
14.00
17.00
16.50
16.00
15.50
15.00
14.50
13.50
12.00
9.50

14.00
16.50
16.00
14.00
15.50
14.50
13.50
13.50
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
12.50
13.50
13.00
12.50
12.00
12.00
11.50

TBrk3
15.00
15.00
12.50
13.00
13.00
14.00
11.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.50
9.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
6.00

Rnd1
w14
W81
D37
W50
W31
W22
w11l
W30
W54
L21
L7

D38
L1
W25

L18
W17
w80
W71
W10
L6
W73
L42
L15
L28
w47
W26
L48
L8
LS

Rnd2 Rnd3

w44
W19
W25
w7
W18
w21
L4
w41l
W38
W22
W50
W53
W45
W31
w28
W32
W34
LS
L2
W48
L6
L10
W58
W54
L3
W30
L42
L15
W73
L26
L14

W23
W46
W13
W9
W16
W43
W58
W42
L4
W69
W74
W47
L3
W56
W49
LS
W48
W75
W55
W52
L45
W57
L1
we4
W78
w61
w28
L27
W32
W71
W65

Rnd4
w4
W5
w41
L1
L2
W15
w27
W20
w18
W19
W49
W60
W39
W46
L6
W26
w23
L9
L10
L8
W42
W45
L17
W33
W67
L16
L7
W58
w44
W48
W77

Rnd5
W8
W6
W17
W44
W29
L2
W24
L1
W15
W16
W14
W20
W37
L11
L9
L10
L3
W61
W53
L12
W51
W42
W60
L7
W38
W56
W41
W46
L5
W43
W52



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

MURRAY-BENTZ, JASPER
JOHNSON, NOAH
KARLS, BEN
CAMPBELL, ORLA
KIRKPATRICK, JUSTIN
KLOCKOW, JAKOB
HEIPP, MALYNA
RENNO, ANTHONY
MOUA, ARIES
ALCARAZ, LEO
KUBACKI, AUGUSTEN
WEBER, WILLI
DEVOID, DOMINIC

CHENNURU, YOGENDHAR

TREJO, SEBASTIAN
FINLEY, ELLIOT
POSSING, ISAAC
MARTINEZ, EMANUEL
SCHESKE, NATHAN
ZIGNEGO, RYAN
KESTEL, ETHAN
MATTHEWS, THEO
WITTMANN, JOSEPH
COOK, MEGAN
HERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
WHITEHEAD, BREON
MORTON, BYRON
STEENWYK, ZOE
BRUSUBARDIS, EMRYS
KONTNY, MATHEW
KIRKPATRICK, JAYVON
OBERMEIER, BARON

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15

487
797
595
461
609
650
433
303
201
768
499
451
763
437
462
341
421
391
570
415
354
538
383
445
406
291
387
403
493
263
443
389
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LAKEsw 9.50
TAMARA 9.50
HOLYma 9.00
GERMmi 7.50
MONTcr 4.00
GERMmi 9.00
MARYmo 8.50
BAYVmo 6.00
MORSmI 6.00
VIEAU 12.00
BAYVmo 12.00
AUGUha 12.00
AUGUha 10.50
MARYmo 10.50
VIEAU 10.00
FERNmo 10.00
GERMmi 10.00

9.50
BAYVmo 9.00
AUGUha 8.50
HOLYma 8.50
FERNmo 7.50
CUDAHY 7.50
BAYVmo 7.50
VIEAU 7.50
MORSmMI 7.50
MORSmi 7.00
GERMmi 7.00
TAMARA 6.50
VIEAU 5.00
MONTcr 3.00
GERMmi 8.50

10.50
9.50

10.00
8.50

4.00

14.00
14.00
10.50
9.50

16.50
16.00
16.00
15.50
14.00
15.00
14.50
13.00
13.50
13.00
12.00
11.50
12.00
11.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.00
10.50
11.00
8.00

5.50

11.00

8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.50
5.50
8.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
5.00
6.00
9.00
4.00
7.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00

L45

L16
W37
L17
L47
W71
L33
L9
L49
L56
L8
W27
W59
L1
L13
W51
W35
L20
W39
L11
L46
we4
L12
L24
W65
W40
L62
L23
L43
w81
W68
W57
D66

L29
W51
W76
W68
W72
w80
W70
w82
L63
W59
L8
L6
W67
w21
L2
L12
L17
L15
W73
L33
L20
W83
w81
L19
L14
L22
L7
L41
W62
L26
L60
W40

W54
L24
W47
W74
W43
W52
W63
L13
w82
L3
L21
L36
L29
L22
L14
L34
L30
L11
L56
W69
L37
W66
L32
W75
W50
w8l
L28
W64
L12
w80
W72
L38

W55
W59
W45
W49

L13
L25
W63
W70
L27
L22
L30
L4
L34
L28
W72
W74
L35
W67
L21
L31
L19
W75
L32
L26
W77
W76
L33
L23
L18

L39



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

WILSON, ERIC
NELSON III, DAVID
MOBLEY, DONOVAN
HOLMES, DEONTAE
STOLLENWERK, HAZEL
KRAMER, ROWAN
BOOMER, LIAM

WILEY, D'ARYIS
MENSHOY, ALEXEY
ZIGNEGO, LUCAS
SINGH, ISHMEET
TODD, JANE

PORTER, JACK
BEILKE, MARILYN
BEAUCHAMP, AMARIA
SHETTY, VEDANTH
JONES, CHRISTOPHER
KRAUS, TIMOTHY
JOHNSON, CAROLYN
ROBINSON, TITUS

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

315
273
226
125
110
180
143
292
112
258
100
103
205
100
100
710
100
100
100
100
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MORSmMI 6.50
FERNmo 6.50
MORSmMI 6.50
MONTcr 6.00
FERNmMo 6.00
SILVsp 4.50
LONGwa 4.00
MORSmMI 8.00
BAYVmo 7.50
AUGUha 7.50
MORSmi 7.00
MARYmMo 6.50
FERNmMo 6.50

6.00
MORSmI 6.00
SWANbDr 0.00
MORSmi 8.50
HOLYma 7.50
MONTcr 4.50
MORSmMI 4.00

9.50
9.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
8.50
6.50
12.00
11.50
10.50
11.00
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
2.00
11.50
12.50
7.00
6.00

5.50
2.50
4.00
6.50
2.00
4.50
4.00
1.00
4.50
1.50
4.50
4.00
2.00
4.00
2.50
5.00
2.00
0.50
2.00
0.50

L52
LS55
D63
W77
L61
W83
D80
L36
D74
L29
D72
W76
L75
L67
D82
-U-
D70
L60
D78
L69

L24
L31
D77
L44
L35
L10
L38
L30
L36
LS50
L11
L18
L34
D66
L25

L37
L54
L39
L53

L59
W83
L53
L25
D73
L51
W78
L76
L62
D68
L35
LS55
W71
L31
L70

L61
L57
L40
L65

D65
D64
D69
LS50
w80
D66
L40
w82
L47
D78
L48
L54
L58
L57
D73

L68
D83
L71
D81
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K12

Individual Standings

Name

GOLDMANN, ZACHARY
TEMPLIN, AETHELRED
ROBINSON, XAVIER
DOMENA, ANDREW
SCHULIST, NOAH
WESLEY, HAYDEN
KUBACKI, LEVONI
NICKEL, CHASE

SIMS, NICHOLAS

FONTAN VARELA, PEDRO

BARWICK, ANTHONY
LAVOE, ZION
HILDEMAN, JONAH
ZIGNEGO, NICK
SCOTT, SYRESA
TRIBLET, DARRELL

GOYMERAC, CHRISTOPHER

DACIO, DAVIN
JUSTINGER, ANTHONY
TOMASELLO, OSCAR
NEEB, EMMA
CAPRIOLO, NELSEN
WHITNEY, HARVEY
CARDENAS, SALEM
DUDZIK, JOSHUA
WEST, BARRON
MCCORMICK, BURREN
GUINANE, REID

KETZ, OWEN

THAO, BEN

GREER, KELLY

Trophy Winners

St
In
In
In
In
In
In

Pts
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Local
1529
1639
1125
1119
1126
1247
1058
1209
905
1069
831
992
1029
567
611
912
946
533
776
965
1163
546
525
771
674
669
355
304
309
527
114

- o (@)
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Team TBrk1
HEARsh 15.50
GERMmi 15.00
RUFUmMi 14.00
GERMmi 12.00
APPLap 11.00
HIGHca 14.50
BAYVmo 12.50
GERMmi 14.50
SILOmi  13.00
BAYVmo 12.50
GERMmi 12.00
FERNmo 11.50
CUDAHY 11.00
AUGUha 10.00
MORSmMI 9.50
SILOmi  8.00
APPLap 6.50
BAYVmo 5.00
KOHLER 10.00
MARYmo 10.00
GOLDmi 9.50
FERNmMo 9.50
BAYVmo 9.50
BAYVmo 9.00
AUGUha 9.00
AUGUha 7.00
BAYVmo 5.00
PARKmi 4.50
BAYVmo 9.00
MORSmI 7.50
SILOmi  7.00

TBrk2
18.50
17.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
16.50
14.50
16.50
15.00
14.50
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00
10.50
8.00

11.00
8.00

14.00
14.00
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.00
13.00
10.50
7.00

7.50

12.50
10.50
10.00

TBrk3
15.00
13.00
11.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
7.50
6.50
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00

Rnd1l Rnd2 Rnd3

w4
W17
w11l
L1
W33
W9
W26
W13
L6
w28
L3
L24
L8
W15
L14
-U-
L2
L19
W18
w21
L20
W27
W34
W12
W29
L7
L22
L10
L25
W32

W3
W5
L1
W22
L2
D7
D6
w20
W14
W13
W31
w25
L10

W34
w23
W30
W32
W33
L8
w24
L4
L16
L21
L12
W27
L26
L29
w28
L17
L11

W8
W19
w24
w23
W25
W10
W15
L1
W18
L6
W14
W30
W32
L11
L7
w29
W31
L9
L2
W22
W26
L20
L4
L3
LS
L21
W33
W34
L16
L12
L17

Rnd4 Rnd5

w2
L1
W9
W10
W20
w21
W19
W17
L3
L4
L13
W16
w11l
W32
W29
L12
L8
W31
L7
LS
L6
w28
W26
W30
wa7
L23
L25
L22
L15
L24
L18

W6
w7
W12
w21
W8
L1
L2
LS
W25
W20
W19

W23
W30
w24
W22
D18
D17
L11
L10
L4
L16
L13
L15
L9
w29
W32
W31
L26
L14
L28



32 CROSBY, AIDEN In 0.0 221 7 SILOmi  8.50 11.50 0.00 L30 L18 L13 L14 L27
33 COX, ZACHARY In 0.0 687 12 HIGHpo 4.00 8.00 0.00 LS L19 L27 -U- -U-
34 UFFELMAN, JESSE In 0.0 100 11 HIGHpo 4.00 7.00 0.00 L23 L15 L28 -U- -U-



K4

Team Standings
Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk

57.00
EOWYN BONTZ (4.0,696)

WILL BOEHM (3.5,553)

JOSHUA WORMSBACHER (3.5,503)

OLIVER KLOCKOW (3.0,581
55.00

EMERSON TRUMBULL-HOLPER (4.0,658)
ELIJAH HOLLEY (3.5,417)
ROIAL MALONE (3.0,507)

TONI BROWN (2.0,416
50.50

JUDAH CARLBERG (5.0,921)
YUSUF CLARK (3.0,507)
SETH NEEB (2.5,455)
CHRISTOPHER DUNCAN (2.0,160)
4 BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (21) 11.50 54.00
HUGO KALLENBERGER (4.0,690)
MARIAN TONER (2.5,450)
ADDELYN KETZ (2.5,426)
LARS LARSON (2.5,398)
5 MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY, WAUWATOSA, (4) 11.00 59.00
MATTHEW MAZMANIAN (3.0,610)
CALEB ANDERSON (3.0,412)
HENRY LAVIOLETTE (3.0,517)
NOAH BOOMER (2.0,290)
6 St. Augustine School, Hartford (3) 6.50 37.00
JAXON CARLBERG (2.5,472)
PETER ZIGNEGO (2.0,333)
KYLE ZIGNEGO (2.0,184)
7 CIRCLE CHESS CLUB, MILWAUKEE (2) 6.00 23.50

Cum

41.50

34.00

39.00

32.50

39.00

24.50

18.00

CumOp

180.00

167.00

152.50

164.50

175.00

109.00

75.50



LEUIE KOMP (3.0,864)
LENA CHRISTIANSEN (3.0,313)

8 Maryland Ave Montesori School, (2) 4.50 29.50 17.00 81.00
JULIET TODD (2.5,492)
WILLIAM SCHULTZ (2.0,243)

9 FERNWOOD MONTESORI, Milwaukee (2) 3.50 24.00 13.00 69.50
AARUSH ANUP (3.0,660)
LILY PORTER (0.5,100)

. Trophy Winners



K7

Team Standings
Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk

57.00
THEODORIC TEMPLIN (4.0,864)

LOGAN HOEHNEN (3.0,756)

CAMERON HOEHNEN (3.0,687)

THOMAS KLOCKOW (3.0,783
55.50

KEVIN PIEPER (4.0,676)
ZACHERY LAVOE (3.0,782)
HENRY MOSS (3.0,608)

ELLIOT FINLEY (2.0,341
32.50

RAYMON HINES (4.0,795)
QMARI COLEMAN (3.0,628)
JUSTIN KIRKPATRICK (3.0,560)
JAYVON KIRKPATRICK (2.0,443)
4 BAY VIEW MONTESSORI (7) 11.50 54.50
FRANKIE WHITNEY (4.0,741)
OLIVER WALSH (3.0,553)
ANTHONY RENNO (2.5,303)
AUGUSTEN KUBACKI (2.0,499)
5 Maryland Ave Montesori School, (5) 11.50 54.50
AUGUST BJORKQUIST (4.0,695)
SILAS SCHULTZ (3.0,556)
MALYNA HEIPP (2.5,433)
YOGENDHAR CHENNURU (2.0,437)
6 Milwaukee Morse Middle School, (12) 10.50 50.50
TAZ THAO (3.0,738)
JAEDYN XIONG (3.0,431)
ARIES MOUA (2.5,291)
BYRON MORTON (2.0,387)

Cum

35.00

32.00

34.00

39.50

34.50

32.50

CumOp

184.00

152.50

96.00

162.50

146.00

142.50



10

11

12

13

14

St. Augustine School, Hartford (5)
MITCHELL ZIGNEGO (3.5,593)
WILLI WEBER (2.0,451)
DOMINIC DEVOID (2.0,763)
RYAN ZIGNEGO (2.0,415)
Vieau Elementary School (5)
DAVID IBARRA_AHUATZI (3.0,583)
LEO ALCARAZ (2.0,768)
SEBASTIAN TREJO (2.0,462)
ROBERTO HERNANDEZ (2.0,406)
Glen Hills Middle School, Glend (2)
ELENA JOHANSEN (5.0,6)
NICHOLAS PENNINGTON-CROSS (4.0,1000)
HOLYLAND CATHOLIC, MALONE (4)
AARON MEYER (3.0,688)
BEN KARLS (3.0,595)
ETHAN KESTEL (2.0,354)
TIMOTHY KRAUS (0.5,100)
Siloah Lutheran School, Milwauk (2)
JOE SIMS (4.0,937)
OLIVEA MYLES (3.0,611)
CIRCLE CHESS CLUB, MILWAUKEE (2)
KALLEN RUBEN (4.0,990)
ELI CHRISTENSEN (3.0,588)
GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, M (2)
NOAH NEEB (3.0,741)
HANK GILMOUR (3.0,557)
TAMARACK WALDORF, MILWAUKEE (2)
NOAH JOHNSON (3.0,797)
EMRYS BRUSUBARDIS (2.0,493)

. Trophy Winners

9.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

7.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

57.50

54.00

28.50

46.00

31.50

29.00

29.50

20.50

33.50

32.00

29.00

21.50

22.00

23.00

19.00

15.00

164.50

156.50

95.50

132.50

94.00

91.00

83.50

57.00



K12

Team Standings
Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

WA UREE CERMAN IV ERSION VW @ I a00 c000 4200  186.00

AETHELRED TEMPLIN (4.0,1639)
ANDREW DOMENA (4.0,1119)
CHASE NICKEL (3.0,1209)

ANTHONY BARWICK (3.0,831
50.50 35.50 143.50

LEVONI KUBACKI (3.5,1058)
PEDRO FONTAN VARELA (3.0,1069)
DAVIN DACIO (2.5,533)
HARVEY WHITNEY (2.0,525)
3 Siloah Lutheran School, Milwauk (4) 7.00 44.50 20.00 127.00
NICHOLAS SIMS (3.0,905)
DARRELL TRIBLET (3.0,912)
KELLY GREER (1.0,114)
AIDEN CROSBY (0.0,221)
4 St. Augustine School, Hartford (3) 7.00 33.50 20.00 98.00
NICK ZIGNEGO (3.0,567)
JOSHUA DUDZIK (2.0,674)
BARRON WEST (2.0,669)
5 Appleton Chess Club (2) 6.50 23.00 18.50 78.50
NOAH SCHULIST (4.0,1126)
CHRISTOPHER GOYMERAC (2.5,946)
6 FERNWOOD MONTESORI, Milwaukee (2) 5.00 26.00 16.00 72.00
ZION LAVOE (3.0,992)
NELSEN CAPRIOLO (2.0,546)

7 Milwaukee Morse Middle School, (2) 4.00 21.00 12.00 62.50
SYRESA SCOTT (3.0,611)
BEN THAO (1.0,527)

8 Port Washington High School, Po (2) 0.00 15.00 0.00 42.00

ZACHARY COX (0.0,687)



JESSE UFFELMAN (0.0,100)

. Trophy Winners



